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201109130002
70230

09/13/2011
10:52:46

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS
DESMOND

201109210002
79110

09/21/2011
12:33:38

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHRISTOFIDE
S GINGER

201109210002
79090

09/21/2011
12:33:36

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES DEBRA
N


