Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/09; Name= CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201109130002 70230	10:52:46	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS DESMOND						
201109210002 79110	12:33:38	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff		CHRISTOFIDE S GINGER						
201109210002 79090	12:33:36	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES DEBRA N						